
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS Contract Administrator 210-233-3095 roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 B. "Q" Cho Alterman, Inc. Estimator 210-796-3561 Q.Cho@GoAlterman.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Rich Mort Elecnor Belco Operations

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Robert Alexander
Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories 
(SEL), Myers Pwer Products robert_alexander@kdjin.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 James Nelson Elecnor Belco ITS/Low Voltage Operations

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Jason Ford Prime Controls Business Development Manager 281-253-2126 j.ford@prime-control.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Enrique Villarreal Rockwell Automation emvillarreal@rockwellautomation.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Eder Velazquez Mid-Coast Electric ederv@mcesi.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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